Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Bosisio P. 18 04 21

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 743 D'ANGELO Alessandro
2 102 RAGADINI Tomas
3 771 CROCI Simone
4 848 NAVA Giulio
5 393 MARTELLI Thomas
6 55 LENTINI Alessandro
7 40 GIPPONI Nicholas
8 160 ANDRESSI Stefano
9 130  GIORGI Alessandro
10 221  UNGARO Matteo
11 773 CROCI Alessio
12 461 VANINI Davide
13 707 TRAMAGLINO Nicola
14 752 BORGHI Matteo
15 610 CRIPPA Simone
16 737 LEONI Matteo
17 100 VANINI Marco
18 869 MARZI Riccardo
19 518 GUATTA Simone
20 491 CERUTTI Kevin
21 549 CAMOTTI Daniel
22 435 TAGLIAFERRI Michele
23 11 GAMBAROTTI Danny
24 503 BAGNARELLI Marco
25 67 IANKOV Plamen I.
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
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MX1
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MX1
MX1
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MX1 Elite Fast - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (25)

Categoria
Fast
Elite
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Team - Motoclub

Bbr Offroad

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Parini

Bbr Offroad

Berbenno

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Green

Northwest Motorsport

Parini

Schianno

Berbenno

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Berbenno

Mx Revel

Berbenno

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Lago Dlseo

Arsago Corse

Green

Sebino

Cremona

Bbr Offroad

Mercallo

Esposto ore : 11:08

Bosisio Parini, domenica 18 aprile 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

Gas Gas
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna

KTM

Transp .
17114
13405
20083
20138
20465
20470
17188
20462
17131
20499
27012
16804
14245
27018
17263
20133
14170
20090
20146
27008
16767
20468
20457
20458
14174
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